
11 oktober 2019
Uitslag van sessie 3
Groep F

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

65 Allard Kerkhoven 2:02.418 9  1 133.959 
80 Jeroen Rensel 2:02.937 4 0.519 2 0.519 133.397 
69 Cliff Kloots 2:02.968 6 0.031 3 0.550 133.356 
72 Rick Kooistra 2:03.156 8 0.188 4 0.738 133.158 
63 soeren Jaeger 2:04.363 7 1.207 5 1.945 131.867 
59 Jeroen Hilster 2:04.386 8 0.023 6 1.968 131.838 
83 Danny van der Sluis 2:04.503 8 0.117 7 2.085 131.718 
78 Frank Nieman 2:04.751 8 0.248 8 2.333 131.458 
51 Renzo van Emmerik 2:06.092 8 1.341 9 3.674 130.058 
81 Rintje Ritsma 2:06.775 8 0.683 10 4.357 129.358 
58 Corne Heikamp 2:06.788 8 0.013 11 4.370 129.338 
90 Michel Visser 2:07.222 5 0.434 12 4.804 128.895 
70 Quentin Koers 2:07.237 7 0.015 13 4.819 128.888 
79 Thijs Peeters 2:07.538 6 0.301 14 5.120 128.577 
49 Ivar Doornbos 2:07.668 7 0.130 15 5.250 128.448 
94 Jolanda van Westrenen 2:07.870 5 0.202 16 5.452 128.247 
57 selwin Hamden 2:07.882 5 0.012 17 5.464 128.238 
91 Nick Vlaar 2:07.931 4 0.049 18 5.513 128.188 
33 Alex Ott 2:07.933 4 0.002 19 5.515 128.188 
71 Patricia Kok 2:07.968 8 0.035 20 5.550 128.148 
55 Anne van Galen 2:08.610 7 0.642 21 6.192 127.507 
56 Frank Gallegher 2:09.921 8 1.311 22 7.503 126.228 
68 Vincent ten Klooster 2:10.398 7 0.477 23 7.980 125.757 
98 Rudmer Wiersma 2:10.454 7 0.056 24 8.036 125.707 
88 Rens Vink 2:10.495 5 0.041 25 8.077 125.666 
82 Norbert Sluijter 2:10.587 7 0.092 26 8.169 125.577 
48 Sander Brons 2:10.780 6 0.193 27 8.362 125.398 
86 Alex Verbeek 2:10.959 8 0.179 28 8.541 125.218 
92 Robert Voogd 2:11.652 7 0.693 29 9.234 124.568 
16 Eduard Troost 2:11.723 6 0.071 30 9.305 124.497 
54 Ashwin van der Flier 2:12.291 6 0.568 31 9.873 123.957 
62 Rob van IJzendoorn 2:12.623 7 0.332 32 10.205 123.647 
93 Erwin de Vries 2:12.786 5 0.163 33 10.368 123.496 
47 kris Aubert 2:12.834 8 0.048 34 10.416 123.458 
53 Niels Fijn 2:14.206 8 1.372 35 11.788 122.198 
75 Joris Lentfert 2:14.968 7 0.762 36 12.550 121.507 
99 Frank Wilting 2:15.104 7 0.136 37 12.686 121.377 
64 Kirsi Kainulainen 2:16.295 7 1.191 38 13.877 120.317 
76 Joey Louwes 2:16.437 4 0.142 39 14.019 120.197 
60 David Hobo 2:17.616 6 1.179 40 15.198 119.167 
77 Michael Mijnten 2:18.333 5 0.717 41 15.915 118.545 
50 Bart van Drunen 2:20.661 7 2.328 42 18.243 116.587 
87 Martijn Versluis  43 0.002 
67 Alexander Klaassen  44 0.001 
61 Gerben Horlings  45  
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:02.418  in ronde  9  door nr. 65 : Allard Kerkhoven ()
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